DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 118.34

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 135.24

VALUE SURCHARGE 45.55

OTHER CHARGES 30.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 270.00

DISCOUNT -202.86

TOTAL FREIGHT 1160.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 208.80

GRAND TOTAL 1369.00
Rupees : One Thousand  Three Hundred Sixty Nine   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE SINGANALLUR (CBSN)

CHIDAMBARAM (CDM)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 1213 VALUE 91100.00

E-Waybill No 521937197466

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :